KEVATKISA 2021

BUILT FOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance: 40 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 40 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 ulL
Forward Qil Total: 6.48 mL Reverse Oil Total: 13.32 mL Volume Oil Total: 19.8 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 162 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 333 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 495 Boards

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il
1 6L 6R 2 14 58 00 19 19 2320
2 7 7R 2 14 54 19 58 39 2160
3 8L 8R 2 14 S0 S8 97 39 2000
&2 2R 0 18 0 97 200 103 0
5 2 2R 0 22 0 200 300 100 0
6 2 2R 0 26 0 300 400 100 0
Forward @ Reverse  More
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
B 2R 0 30 0 400 320 -80 0
2.9 SR 1 22 23 320 289 -31 920
3 8L 8R 1 18 25 289 264 -25 1000
4 7L 7R 2 18 54 264 213 1 2160
5 6L 6R 2 14 58 213 174 -39 2320
8.8 5R 2 14 62 174 135 -39 2480
7 2L 2R 3 14 111 13 76 -59 4440
8 2L 2R 0 14 0 76 00 -76 0
Forward = Reverse = More

Conditioner:
Kegel Ice

TransferType:
Transfer Roller
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